Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Magna expansion protective pipe 34/28mm 25m
1030631

- made of PE-LD, for protection of UFH pipes 25mm in areas of expansion joints

Application information Uponor Magna expansion protective pipe
Specification

- Magna industrial heating system
- Loops 2-5 6-9 10-14 15-19 20

- Bracket23456

- Spacing outlet 100 mm

Application

- industrial and commercial large surface heating
- for use inside concrete

- max. 20 loops

- max. pressure: 6 bar at 60°C
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Uponor Magna expansion protective pipe 34/28mm 25m

1030631

Product code
Iltem no EAN
Item no GF
Item no GTIN
Dimensions

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL4
Packaging Width PL1
Packaging Width PL4

2/3

4021598104464
35001030631
04021598104464

35
1000
0,1
35

06414905439560
06414905491469
155

2150

560

1130

25

1250

Coall

Pallet

0,048608
2,745335

2,5

137

560

1130
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Page with all documents Iil

Uponor Corporation

limalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1030631

