

Uponor Magna expansion protective pipe 34/28mm 25m

1030631

- made of PE-LD, for protection of UFH pipes 25mm in areas of expansion joints



Application information Uponor Magna expansion protective pipe

Specification

- Magna industrial heating system
- Loops 2-5 6-9 10-14 15-19 20
- Bracket 2 3 4 5 6
- Spacing outlet 100 mm

Application

- industrial and commercial large surface heating
- for use inside concrete
- max. 20 loops
- max. pressure: 6 bar at 60°C

Uponor Magna expansion protective pipe 34/28mm 25m

1030631



Product code

Item no EAN	4021598104464
Item no GF	35001030631
Item no GTIN	04021598104464

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	35
Item Unit Length	1000
Item Unit Weight	0,1
Item Unit Width	35
Item_UOM	m

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905439560
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905491469
Packaging Height PL1	155
Packaging Height PL4	2150
Packaging Length PL1	560
Packaging Length PL4	1130
Packaging Quantity PL1	25
Packaging Quantity PL4	1250
Packaging Type PL1	Coil
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,048608
Packaging Volume PL4	2,745335
Packaging Weight PL1	2,5
Packaging Weight PL4	137
Packaging Width PL1	560
Packaging Width PL4	1130

Documents

Page with all documents



Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com